Interest income 9 29 15 15 19 37
Interest expenses, etc. -86 -172 -60 -76 -139 -235
Net financial items -77 -144 -45 -62 -120 -198

Income after financial items 165 28 100 38 31 196

Taxes -68 -13 -42 -18 -28 -97
Net income, continuing operations 96 15 58 20 3 99

Net income, discontinued operations
(Note 2) 15 55 15 -6 457 472
Net Income 111 70 73 15 460 571

Income attributable to:

Equity holders of the Parent Company 111 70 73 15 460 571
Minority interests - - - - - -

* The operating income for 2006 includes restructuring costs of SEK 19 m for the period July – December 2006 and SEK 17 m

for the period October - December 2006. Other operating income and expenses include valuation of derivative instruments in
accordance with IAS 39.

7

 6 months 6 months 3 months 3 months 6 months 12 months

July-

December
July -

December
October-

December
October-

December
January-

June
January-

December

 2007 2006 2007 2006 2007  2007
Earnings per share, continuing
operations, SEK

Before dilution 2.04 0.32 1.23 0.43 0.06 2.11
After dilution  2.04 0.31 1.23 0.41 0.06 2.09
Average number of shares before dilution
(´000) 46 999 46 999 46 999 46 999 46 999 46 999
Average number of shares after dilution
(´000) 46 999 48 335 46 999 48 335 47 667 47 333

Earnings per share, discontinued
operations, SEK

Before dilution 0.32 1.17 0.32 -0.13 9.72 10.04
After dilution  0.32 1.14 0.32 -0.13 9.59 9.97
Average number of shares before dilution
(´000) 46 999 46 999 46 999 46 999 46 999 46 999
Average number of shares after dilution
(´000) 46 999 48 335 46 999 48 335 47 667 47 333

Earnings per share, attributable to
equity holders of the Parent Company,
SEK

Before dilution 2.36 1.49 1.55 0.32 9.78 12.15
After dilution  2.36 1.45 1.55 0.31 9.65 12.06
Average number of shares before dilution
(´000) 46 999 46 999 46 999 46 999 46 999 46 999
Average number of shares after dilution
(´000) 46 999 48 335 46 999 48 335 47 667 47 333

8

Consolidated Quarterly Income Statements in brief

* The operating income for 2006 includes restructuring costs amounting to SEK 17 m in Q4 2006, SEK 2 m in Q3 2006, SEK
15 m in Q2 2006 and SEK 16 m in Q1 2006. Other operating income and expenses include valuation of derivative instruments
in accordance with IAS 39.

SEK m 2007   2006

Quarter
Oct-
Dec

July-
Sept

Apr-
June

Jan-
March

Oct-
Dec

July-
Sept

Apr-
June

Jan-
March

Net Sales 1 124 966 971 923 1 111 886 917 848